

JO Code No. WB00885

L.O.A 01 of 2019

Order No 30 Dated 16.10.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Its appears that one petition still been pending for disposal.

As such the evidence is adjourned till 21.11.2023 for further order.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

*Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah*