

LOA Suit No.01 of 2019

Order No.39 Dated 05.05.2025

Today is fixed for further cross of P.W-1

Both parties file hazira.

As per resolution observed by Howrah Bar Association, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **11.06.2025** for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected by me